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EXP 03 MLED luminaire
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A lighting fixture designed to illuminate industrial rooms and outdoor spaces at risk of
explosion of mixtures of gases, vapors or flammable mists with air, as well as mixtures
of dust and air. Application in zones: 2, 22.
Luminaire for outdoor use, limited to spaces partially protected against weather
conditions, such as shelters or canopies
Luminaires for use in open areas are marked as KAWN
II 3G Ex nA IIC T4 Gc
II 3D Ex tc IIIC T65°C IP 66/67 Dc

PRODUCER

Remontowa Lighting Technologies

TECHNICAL DATA

Petrochemical and pharmaceutical chemical plants
Gas stations, garages and underground areas
Spray cabins (liquids)
Gas power plants
Gas bottling plants

POSSIBLE OPTIONS

S – stainless steel housing
A3 – 3h emergency system
KAWN – made for open areas
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EXP 03 MLED luminaires
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Type

EXP 03-MLED220/209/840
EXP 03-MLED220/211/840
EXP 03-MLED240/409/840
EXP 03-MLED240/411/840
EXP 03-MLED240/417/840
EXP 03-MLED220/209/840/S
EXP 03-MLED220/211/840/S
EXP 03-MLED240/409/840/S
EXP 03-MLED240/411/840/S
EXP 03-MLED240/417/840/S
EXP 03-MLED220/209/840/A3
EXP 03-MLED220/211/840/A3
EXP 03-MLED240/409/840/A3
EXP 03-MLED240/411/840/A3
EXP 03-MLED240/417/840/A3
EXP 03-MLED220/209/840/KAWN
EXP 03-MLED220/211/840/KAWN
EXP 03-MLED240/409/840/KAWN
EXP 03-MLED240/411/840/KAWN
EXP 03-MLED240/417/840/KAWN
EXP 03-MLED220/209/840/KAWN/S
EXP 03-MLED220/211/840/KAWN/S
EXP 03-MLED240/409/840/KAWN/S
EXP 03-MLED240/411/840/KAWN/S
EXP 03-MLED240/417/840/KAWN/S

Catalog code

31-203-2110
31-203-2120
31-203-2330
31-203-2340
31-203-2350
31-203-2113
31-203-2123
31-203-2333
31-203-2343
31-203-2353
31-203-2111
31-203-2121
31-203-2331
31-203-2341
31-203-2351
31-203-2112
31-203-2122
31-203-2332
31-203-2342
31-203-2352
31-203-2114
31-203-2124
31-203-2334
31-203-2344
31-203-2354



39 series interface time relay


